2014 FINANCIAL CAMPAIGN REPORT FOR
COUNTY & LOCAL SCHOOL BOARD CANDIDATES

(Utah County Code 2-5 & Utah State Code 17-16-6.5)
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Type of Report
(Check the appropriate box)

INTERIM REPORTS
O 30 Days after withdraw or elimination

Z/Seven days preceding the Primary Election
(Candidates on the primary ballot need to report
expenditures 10 days prior to the date of election)

O 30 Days after the Primary Election
(if eliminated at the Primary)

O Seven days preceding the General Election Is this report an amendment?

(report expenditures 10 days prior to the date of election) O Yes, Date of Report
iZ"No

O 30 Days after the General Election
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Print Name of Candidate

affirm that this Report of Contributions and Expenditures
is true, accurate and correct to the best of my knowledge.
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ignature of Candidate Dale

For Office Use Only

To File this Form Date received
Mail or deliver to
Utah County Clerk’s Office

100 East Center St., Rm 3100

Provo, Utah 84606

Fax (801) 851-8122
For More information G Web
Contact the Election’s Office G Log
(801) 851-8127
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SUMMARY PAGE

(NOTE: Complete this page after filling out Schedule A and Schedule B)

Column A Column B
Total this Period Year-to-Date
Total
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
’ TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
(See Schedule A) Lonm 'OO
EXPENDITURES MADE
TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE
2 | (see Schedule B) q MM
BALANCE SUMMARY
3 | Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period /O/ & Refer to Line 7 on your last report
4 | Total Contributions Received
(From Line 1 Column A) lOt(}m) ATO
Subtotal
® | (Add lines 3 and 4) [0 L0090 - R
Total Expenditures Made
g (From Line 2 Column A) thqu ~7/[
Balance at Close of Reporting Period
! (Subtract Line 6 from Line 5) l 52-‘-’6




SCHEDULE A

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Date Contributor Location
3/14/2014 Robert & Kym Kirk Lehi, Utah
3/14/2014 Cary McConnell Spanish Fork, Utah
3/24/2014 Cary McConnell Spanish Fork, Utah

Total Contributions Received
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McConnell

Amount
$500.00
$4,500.00
$5,000.00

$10,000.00




SCHEDULE B

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES MADE

Date
3/14/2014
3/14/2014
3/24/2014
3/28/2014
3/21/2014
3/26/2014
3/31/2014
3/31/2014

4/2/2014
4/3/2014
4/4/2014
4/4/2014
4/7/2014
4/7/12014
4/7/2014
4/8/2014
4/8/2014
4/9/2014
4/11/2014
4/11/2014
4/23/2014
5/1/2014
5/27/2014
6/3/2014
6/3/2014
6/5/2014
6/56/2014
6/5/2014
6/6/2014
6/6/2014
6/11/2014
6/12/2014
6/13/2014

Expense
Utah County Clerk's Office

US Postal Service

Viral Media Consulting
Viral Media Consulting
Sam's Club

Tiffany Davies

Office Depot

US Postal Service

Viral Media Consulting
Pizza Factory

Office Depot
PensXpress.com

Upper Case Printing
Freedom Mailing Service
Office Depot

Sam's Club

Aztec Copy

Freedom Mailing Service
Paper Plane Production
Office Max

Utah County Republican Party
Springville City - Art City Days

Beckham Design
Serve Daily

Orem Summerfest
Dirt Cheap Signs
Design to Print

T-Rex Courier Service
Sam's Club

Home Depot
American Legion Post 49
MVP Sports

Home Depot

Total Expenditures Made

Location
Provo, Utah
Provo, Utah
Salt Lake City, Utah
Salt Lake City, Utah
Provo, Utah
Spanish Fork, Utah
Orem, Utah
Provo, Utah
Salt Lake City, Utah
Spanish Fork, Utah
Orem, Utah
PensXpress.com
Orem, Utah
Orem, Utah
Orem, Utah
Provo, Utah
Salt Lake City, Utah
Orem, Utah
Sandy, Utah
Provo, Utah
Orem, Utah
Springville, Utah
Provo, Utah
Payson, Utah
Orem, Utah
dirtcheapsigns.com
St George, Utah
St George, Utah
Provo, Utah
Provo, Utah
Pleasant Grove, Utah
Spanish Fork, Utah
Provo, Utah
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McConnell

Amount
$760.19
$425.00
$600.00

$2,650.00
$15.49
$75.00
$32.03
$59.50
$300.00
$13.58
$20.81
$301.44
$100.57
$671.88
$74.07
$50.01
$205.15
$729.13
$350.00
$16.54
$50.00
$55.00
$75.00
$233.75
$100.00
$154.66
$1,232.50
$95.00
$25.58
$176.72
$50.00
$18.59
$130.02

$9,847.21




