

2014 FINANCIAL CAMPAIGN REPORT FOR COUNTY & LOCAL SCHOOL BOARD CANDIDATES

(Utah County Code 2-5 & Utah State Code 17-16-6.5)

CAN
21p Code 84660
Area Code & Fax Number
_
nly Date received

Page 2	J
Candidate or Officeh	r f
Date of Report	Ψ.

SUMMARY PAGE

(NOTE: Complete this page after filling out Schedule A and Schedule B)

		Column A Total this Period Year-to-Date Total
C	ONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED	
1	TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED (See Schedule A)	[0.080.0]
E	(PENDITURES MADE	
2	TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE (See Schedule B)	9,847-21
B	ALANCE SUMMARY	
3	Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period	Refer to Line 7 on your last report
4	Total Contributions Received (From Line 1 Column A)	10,000-00
5	Subtotal (Add lines 3 and 4)	[0.000.0]
6	Total Expenditures Made (From Line 2 Column A)	9.847.21
7	Balance at Close of Reporting Period (Subtract Line 6 from Line 5)	152-79

SCHEDULE A

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

<u>Date</u>	<u>Contributor</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Amount</u>
3/14/2014	Robert & Kym Kirk	Lehi, Utah	\$500.00
3/14/2014	Cary McConnell	Spanish Fork, Utah	\$4,500.00
3/24/2014	Cary McConnell	Spanish Fork, Utah	\$5,000.00
	Total Contributions Received	-	\$10,000.00

SCHEDULE B ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES MADE

Date	Expense	Location	<u>Amount</u>
3/14/2014	Utah County Clerk's Office	Provo, Utah	\$760.19
3/14/2014	US Postal Service	Provo, Utah	\$425.00
3/24/2014	Viral Media Consulting	Salt Lake City, Utah	\$600.00
3/28/2014	Viral Media Consulting	Salt Lake City, Utah	\$2,650.00
3/21/2014	Sam's Club	Provo, Utah	\$15.49
3/26/2014	Tiffany Davies	Spanish Fork, Utah	\$75.00
3/31/2014	Office Depot	Orem, Utah	\$32.03
3/31/2014	US Postal Service	Provo, Utah	\$59.50
4/2/2014	Viral Media Consulting	Salt Lake City, Utah	\$300.00
4/3/2014	Pizza Factory	Spanish Fork, Utah	\$13.58
4/4/2014	Office Depot	Orem, Utah	\$20.81
4/4/2014	PensXpress.com	PensXpress.com	\$301.44
4/7/2014	Upper Case Printing	Orem, Utah	\$100.57
4/7/2014	Freedom Mailing Service	Orem, Utah	\$671.88
4/7/2014	Office Depot	Orem, Utah	\$74.07
4/8/2014	Sam's Club	Provo, Utah	\$50.01
4/8/2014	Aztec Copy	Salt Lake City, Utah	\$205.15
4/9/2014	Freedom Mailing Service	Orem, Utah	\$729.13
4/11/2014	Paper Plane Production	Sandy, Utah	\$350.00
4/11/2014	Office Max	Provo, Utah	\$16.54
4/23/2014	Utah County Republican Party	Orem, Utah	\$50.00
5/1/2014	Springville City - Art City Days	Springville, Utah	\$55.00
5/27/2014	Beckham Design	Provo, Utah	\$75.00
6/3/2014	Serve Daily	Payson, Utah	\$233.75
6/3/2014	Orem Summerfest	Orem, Utah	\$100.00
6/5/2014	Dirt Cheap Signs	dirtcheapsigns.com	\$154.66
6/5/2014	Design to Print	St George, Utah	\$1,232.50
6/5/2014	T-Rex Courier Service	St George, Utah	\$95.00
6/6/2014	Sam's Club	Provo, Utah	\$25.58
6/6/2014	Home Depot	Provo, Utah	\$176.72
6/11/2014	American Legion Post 49	Pleasant Grove, Utah	\$50.00
6/12/2014	MVP Sports	Spanish Fork, Utah	\$18.59
6/13/2014	Home Depot	Provo, Utah	\$130.02
	Total Expenditures Made		\$9,847.21
	•		